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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hübschová Lívia
 

AK Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
x68
 

11.96
3,10

12.03
1,30

11.77
0,80

x
 

x
 

12.03
1,30 m/s

1
04

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá ZsAZ jednotlivcov dospelých, juniorov, dorastu a st. žiactva
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